
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

33-302. Exam Schedule

Mon, 02 Apr 09:20 — 10:05 TEST Curren Issues in Condensed Matter Physics  M16-405  Tischenko A.A.
Tue, 03 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Transport and Recombination of Charge Carriers in Disordered Organic Materials;

Transport and Recombination of Charge Carriers in Organic Materials  B14-401, B14-402
 Nikitenko V.R.

Wed, 04 Apr 09:20 — 10:05 ATT Physics of Nanosystems (2)  M16-405  Kulbachinskiy V.A.
Wed, 11 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nanosystems (2)  M16-405  Kulbachinskiy V.A.
Tue, 17 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of Semiconductors (Electronics)  B14-402  Nikitenko V.R.
Mon, 23 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Semiconductors (Electronics)  B14-402  Nikitenko V.R.
Thu, 17 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Special Issues in Physical Electronics  A15-403  Chistyakov A.A.
Thu, 17 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  A15-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Tue, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Introduction to Relativistic Nuclear Physics  M17-405  Taranenko A.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B17-403  Strihanov M.N.
Thu, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Introduction to Measurements in Solid-state Nanoelectronics  M17-403

 Kargin N.I.
Fri, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics and Technology of Molecular-beam Epitaxy  M17-405  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Methods and Mathematical Modeling  B15-401  Maslennikov A.M.
Mon, 28 May 10:15 — 14:20 EXAM Quantum Informatics  M17-401  Bogdanov Y.I.
Mon, 04 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Special Issues in Physical Electronics  A15-403  Chistyakov A.A.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics and Technology of Molecular-beam Epitaxy  M17-405

 Vasilievskiy I.S.
Fri, 08 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  A15-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods and Mathematical Modeling  B15-401

 Maslennikov A.M.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nanosystems  M17-403  Kulbachinskiy V.A.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fundamental Interactions  B15-401  Lvov D.V.


